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Match Duration: 40min
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Brzostek/Kolosinska (POL) vs Humana-Pared/Pischke (CAN)

2 0

Teams Sets 1 2 3 Total
Brzostek/Kolosinska (POL) 2 27 21 48
Humana-Pared/Pischke (CAN) 0 25 15 40

Duration: 25min 15min 40min

1st Referee:   
2nd Referee:   

HERNANDEZ Marlene (MEX)
REMIZOV Pavel (RUS)

TEAM AND ATHLETE PERFORMANCES

Kolosinska

15

4

2

25

19

0

Brzostek

25

5

3

27

21

0

TOTAL

40

9

5

52

40

0

3

48

SCORING SKILLS

Service Attempts

Service Faults

Service Aces

Attack Attempts

Attack Successes

Block Successes

Opponent Errors

Total Points

TOTAL

36

1

3

26

20

1

16

40

Humana-Paredes

22

0

3

10

7

0

Pischke

14

1

0

16

13

1

NOTES
Scoring Skills in bold represent the points scored
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